MS series
MS 40/60/80/100-D
(customized)
•  Sliders on the top and
bottom
•  More suitable for heavy
payload
•  Suitable for fixing slider

motion
Features
How to order
Sensor Sensor bracket
Mounting bracketSensor dog
Model Item number Sensor and connector
40
SX671-PL
60
80
100
40
SX671-L-PL
60
80
100
Model Photo sensor for single Photo sensor for double
40 PSBS-40-PL PSBD-40-PL
60 PSBS-60-PL PSBD-60-PL
80 PSBS-80-PL PSBD-80-PL
100 PSBS-100-PL PSBD-100-PL
Model Item number Remarks
40 MBK40-PL
60 MBK60-PL
80 MBK80-PL
100 MBK100-PL
Model Item number Remarks
40 PDG-M40-PL
EE-SX671 only
60 PDG-M60-PL
80 PDG-M80-PL
100 PDG-M100-PL
● Track roller guide & belt type unit
● Belt type module with rack and pinion shape
● Various axis combination
● High tensile timing belt
● Customized options
● Easy maintenance
MS 40, 60, 80, 100
MS 60 S 600 01 C D3 E2
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
1  2
⑧  Mounting bracket
Blank : None
D(Q'ty) : Necessary quantity. Example)D2,D3
⑨  Bracket of reducer (including coupling)
Blank : None
Basic option : ATG, APLUS, SESAME
⑩  Customized code
① Series
②  Model
40 / 60 / 80 / 100
③  Slider option
S : Standard(4 roller bearings)
T : S + 2 additional bearings
H : S + 4 additional bearings
※ Please contact us for additional quantity of slider
④  Stroke (Unit : mm)
40  : 50 ~ 3500
60 / 80 / 100 : 50 ~ 5500
※ Please contact us for longer stroke than standard
⑤  Pulley type
※ Please contact us for customized pulley type
⑥  Color
Blank : White (outer)
B : Black (outer)
⑦  Sensor (dog included)
Blank : None
C : Photo sensor + Basic socket - Basic 3EA
CJ : C + Cable socket2M - Basic 3EA
Other than basic : C(J)(Qty) Example)C2,CJ2
TYPE MODEL
SYMBOL SIZE 40 60 80 100